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Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether many countries are providing financial aid for the socio-economic development in the country;

(b) if so, the details of the financial assistance provided to the country during each of the last three years and the current year, year and country-wise;

(c) whether India is also providing financial assistance for socio-economic development to other countries; and

(d) if so, the details thereof for the last three years and the current year, year and country -wise, so far?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE ( SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a) & (b) : Yes, Sir. The details of country-wise assistance received during 2010-11, 2011-12, 2012-13 and 2013-14 (till 13.8.2013)
are annexed. (Table-A).

(c) & (d): Yes, Sir. The details of country-wise assistance provided during 2010-11, 2011-12, 2012-13 and 2013-14 (till 30.6.2013)
are annexed. (Table-B).
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